BAHIA svitidlo 1xR7s 60 W, 230V hlinik

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Material:

Typ osvétleni:
Stupen kryti:
Napéti:

Patice:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

1506-04

Sapho

300 mm
52 mm
100 mm

Hlinik
Zéarovka
P21
230V
R7
60W
0.52 kg
1ks

2 roky
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